
Barmer  - Howrah SF Express (PT)/12324 - SF - ER 
BLT/Balotra to DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai) 

25h 13m - 1519 km - 16 halts - Departs Wed,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BME Barmer 17:00 0 1 0 89 192 NWR
2 BLT Balotra 18:05 18:10 5m 1 1 96 90 112 NWR
3 SMR Samdari Junction 18:32 18:37 5m 0 1 129 66 NWR
4 JU Jodhpur 19:50 20:05 15m 1 209 85 241 NWR
5 MTD Merta Road Junction 21:18 21:23 5m 0 1 312 82 NWR
6 DNA Degana Junction 21:55 21:58 3m 1 356 50 NWR
7 CTKT Choti Khatu 22:34 22:36 2m 0 1 386 55 NWR
8 DIA Didwana 23:15 23:18 3m 0 1 422 42 342 NWR
9 LAU Ladnun 00:02 00:05 3m 0 2 453 84 330 NWR
10 SUJH Sujangarh 00:12 00:15 3m 0 2 462 37 317 NWR
11 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 01:30 01:35 5m 0 2 508 74 NWR
12 CUR Churu Junction 02:10 02:20 10m 0 2 551 63 286 NWR
13 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 03:15 03:20 5m 0 2 609 67 NWR
14 LHU Loharu Junction 04:05 04:07 2m 2 659 54 NWR
15 RE Rewari Junction 05:49 05:51 2m 5 2 750 45 242 NWR
16 DLI Old Delhi Junction 07:40 07:55 15m 6 2 833 77 219 NR
17 CNB Kanpur Central 13:35 13:45 10m 4,5 2 1268 73 127 NCR
18 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
16:25 16:30 5m 4 2 1463 53 97 NCR

19 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya
Junction (Mughalsarai)

19:23 19:33 10m 2,3 2 1615 104 79 ECR

20 SSM Sasaram Junction 20:32 20:34 2m 2 1718 68 108 ECR
21 GAYA Gaya Junction 22:05 22:10 5m 2,3 2 1820 64 109 ECR
22 KQR Koderma Junction 23:23 23:25 2m 3 2 1898 67 397 ECR
23 DHN Dhanbad Junction 01:15 01:20 5m 1 3 2021 28 232 ECR
24 ASN Asansol Junction 02:25 02:30 5m 5 3 2079 66 106 ER
25 HWH Howrah Junction 05:45 9,1

3,1
4

3 2280 - 12 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 31 2024 (01:29)

May 31 2024 (01:29)

1

1


